Last Name
Beagles

Callaway

Fantroy

Hodges

Long

Magryta

Michalski
Payne-Hammonds
Vick

First Name Campus

Janet Indian Springs Middle

Stacey Special Ed Department

Ventia Fossil Hill Middle

Shelby Central High

Jennifer Woodland Springs/Independence Elem
Christine Central High

Anna Eagle Ridge Elementary

Deanna Trinity Springs Middle

Brenda Lone Star Elementary

Assignment Hire Date

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

9/2/2008
9/15/2008
9/12/2008
8/25/2008
9/15/2008
9/11/2008

9/2/2008
9/15/2008

9/8/2008

Degree
BAC
MAS
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
BAC
MAS
BAC

Experience
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
New
New
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
New

College
Louisiana Technical University
Univeristy of North Texas
Prairie View A & M University
Hardin-Simmons University
Univeristy of North Texas
Louisiana State University
Salem State College
Western Maryland College
Abilene Christian University



